
Team Schedule
Football
08/20/2021 to 11/12/2021

Putnam County R-1 High School
803 S 20th
Unionville, MO 63565

Andrew Garber
School Phone: 660-947-3361
Fax: 660-947-2912
agarber@putnamcountyr1.net

Football
Boys Varsity

Place Depart Time
S Friday 08/20/21 Jamboree - Milan

Milan High School
OPEN
Putnam County R-1 High School Away 7:00 PM

Friday 08/27/21 Highland High School Home 7:00 PM

Friday 09/03/21 Father Tolton Regional HS Home 7:00 PM

Friday 09/10/21 Milan High School Away 4:30 PM 7:00 PM

Friday 09/17/21 Trenton High School Away 4:00 PM 7:00 PM

Friday 09/24/21 Princeton High School Home 7:00 PM

Friday 10/01/21 South Harrison High School Away 4:00 PM 7:00 PM

Friday 10/08/21 Gallatin R-5 High School (Homecoming) Home 7:00 PM

Friday 10/15/21 Maysville Jr-Sr High School Away 3:15 PM 7:00 PM

Friday 10/22/21 Polo High School ( Senior Night) Home 7:00 PM

Friday 10/29/21 OPEN (District FB TBA) Home 7:00 PM

Boys Junior Varsity
Place Depart Time

Monday 09/13/21 Milan High School Away 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

Monday 09/20/21 Trenton High School Away 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Monday 09/27/21 Princeton High School Home 6:00 PM

Monday 10/04/21 South Harrison High School Home 6:00 PM

Monday 10/11/21 Gallatin R-5 High School Home 6:30 PM

Monday 10/18/21 Maysville Jr-Sr High School Away 3:15 PM 6:00 PM

Boys Freshman
Place Depart Time

Monday 09/06/21 Chillicothe High School Away 3:30 PM 6:00 PM

Saturday 09/25/21 Kirksville High School Home 1:00 PM

Boys Junior High
Place Depart Time

Thursday 09/09/21 Davis County High School Away 2:30 PM 4:30 PM

Monday 09/13/21 Milan High School Away 3:30 PM 5:00 PM

Monday 09/20/21 Trenton High School Home 5:00 PM

Monday 09/27/21 Princeton High School Home 5:00 PM

Monday 10/04/21 South Harrison High School Away 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

Tuesday 10/12/21 Schuyler County R-1 High School Home 6:00 PM

Superintendent HS Principal MS Principal/AD Athletic Director

Dr. Heath Halley Tiffani Klinginsmith Andrew Garber Andrew Garber
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Team Schedule
Football
08/20/2021 to 11/12/2021

Putnam County R-1 High School
803 S 20th
Unionville, MO 63565

Andrew Garber
School Phone: 660-947-3361
Fax: 660-947-2912
agarber@putnamcountyr1.net

Football
Boys Junior High

Place Depart Time
Monday 10/18/21 Wayne High School Home 6:00 PM

Superintendent HS Principal MS Principal/AD Athletic Director

Dr. Heath Halley Tiffani Klinginsmith Andrew Garber Andrew Garber
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